
 

 

 

  

FEES STRUCTURE  
  

              THIS IS EFFECTIVE FROM 2 JANUARY 2024  
   
  
  

LANGUAGE LESSONS  
  

 
LANGUAGE 
LEVEL 

 

 PHYSICAL CLASS 
  

ONLINE CLASS DURATION EXAM FEE (USD)  

  
A1  

  
$280 

 

$250 
  
7 WEEKS  

  
$180  

  
A2  

  
$280 

 
$250 

  
7 WEEKS  

  
$180  

  
B1  

  
$350 

 
$300 

  
7 WEEKS  

  
$220  

  
B2  

  
$400  

 
$350 

  
7 WEEKS  

  
$220  

  
  

  

PLACEMENT FEES FOR ALL GERMAN 
PROGRAMS  

RANGES FROM $900 - $1500 

 

 

 

 



 

 

OUR FEES INCLUDE THE 
REGISTRATON FEE AND THE STUDY 
PACK ALTOGETHER. 

 

WE ALSO HAVE A VERY FLEXIBLE 
TIMETABLE THAT OFFERS BOTH 
EVENING AND WEEKEND CLASSES 

 

EFFECTIVE 2 JANUARY 2024, ALL 
PAYMENTS ARE DONE PHYSICALY AND 
RECIPTED ONLY AT OUR PHYSICAL 
ADDRESS:  

 
  

CORNER FIRST STREET AND GEORGE SILINDUKA, ZB 

BANK, 5TH FLOOR, Harare Zimbabwe  

Tel: +263 719 241 049/ +263 777 994 713, 

 Email: destinyhelpers2911@gmail.com   

Facebook: Berlinerplatz International  


