

# BERLINER PLATZ INTERNATIONAL destiny helpers

### FEES STRUCTURE

THIS IS EFFECTIVE FROM 2 JANUARY 2024

#### LANGUAGE LESSONS

LANGUAGE LEVEL	PHYSICAL CLASS	ONLINE CLASS	DURATION	EXAM FEE (USD)
A1	\$280	\$250	7 WEEKS	\$180
A2	\$280	\$250	7 WEEKS	\$180
B1	\$350	\$300	7 WEEKS	\$220
B2	\$400	\$350	7 WEEKS	\$220

### PLACEMENT FEES FOR ALL GERMAN PROGRAMS

RANGES FROM \$900 - \$1500

# OUR FEES INCLUDE THE REGISTRATON FEE AND THE STUDY PACK ALTOGETHER.

WE ALSO HAVE A VERY FLEXIBLE TIMETABLE THAT OFFERS BOTH EVENING AND WEEKEND CLASSES

EFFECTIVE 2 JANUARY 2024, ALL PAYMENTS ARE DONE PHYSICALY AND RECIPTED ONLY AT OUR PHYSICAL ADDRESS:

CORNER FIRST STREET AND GEORGE SILINDUKA, ZB

BANK, 5<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR, Harare Zimbabwe

Tel: +263 719 241 049/ +263 777 994 713,

Email: destinyhelpers2911@gmail.com

Facebook: Berlinerplatz International